

---

## Pachet materiale-U

I.D.: 39770000

---

Data publicarii	07.05.18	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 531,56 RON - 531,56 RON

---

Descriere: .Piatra polizor 2 50.42 100.84 2.Piatra polizor 2 12.60 25.20 3.Arginpol 3 23.52 70.56 4.Disc flex 230 15 7.14 107.10 5.Email ar 3 11.76 35.28 6.Alcool sanitar 14 4.20 58.80 7.Scotch hartie 1 6.72 6.72 8.Scotch transp 2 2.10 4.20 9.Sapun lichid 5L 1 7.56 7.56 10.Sfoara fi8 20 1.00 20.00 11.Cuie 2 4.62 9.24 12.Saci 240L 1 9.24 9.24 13.Saci pvc 10 1.68 16.80 14.Saci rafie 10 0.71 7.10 15.Spray vopsea 3 17.64 52.92.

---